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Important Dates To Remember

Contact: Chris Wright (847) 513 – 6062

10/26/23

1/3/24

3/29/24

6/23/24

6/23/24

8/30/24

Invoices
Mailed

Space
Reservation

Creative
Due 

Mail DateIssue

11/4/23

1/10/24

4/7/24

6/30/24

6/30/24

9/8/24

12/9/23

2/10/24

5/17/24

8/9/24

8/16/24

10/13/24

1/1/24

3/1/24

6/1/24

8/31/24

9/1/24

11/1/24

January / 
 February 2024

March / April /
May 2024

June / July / 
August 2024

September /
October 2024

November /
December 2024

Celebration 34


