















Issue	Space Reservation	Creative Due	Mail Date	Invoices Mailed
January / February 2024	10/26/23	11/4/23	12/9/23	1/1/24
March / April / May 2024	1/3/24	1/10/24	2/10/24	3/1/24
June / July / August 2024	3/29/24	4/7/24	5/17/24	6/1/24
September / October 2024	6/23/24	6/30/24	8/9/24	8/31/24
Celebration 34	6/23/24	6/30/24	8/16/24	9/1/24
November / December 2024	8/30/24	9/8/24	10/13/24	11/1/24

**Contact: Chris Wright** (847) 513 – 6062